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8&U Teams Single Rope Speed Relay

Ident Names Club 4x30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
G Magic Stars CAM 259.50 1 259.50  1
M Opal Gems RII 236.00 2 236.00  2
M Twinkle Twirlers CAM 229.00 3 229.00  3
G Star Lights CAM 214.50 4 214.50  4
G Sea Horses Yamba 212.50 5 212.50  5
M JF Jumpers JF 210.50 6 210.50  6

8&U Teams Single Rope Doubles Relay

Ident Names Club4x30 Sec Doubles Rank Points Ties Place
G Magic Stars CAM 261.50 1 261.50  1
M Opal Gems RII 229.00 2 229.00  2
G Star Lights CAM 207.00 3 207.00  3
M JF Jumpers JF 204.50 4 204.50  4
M Twinkle Twirlers CAM 175.00 5 175.00  5
G Sea Horses Yamba 169.50 6 169.50  6

8&U Teams Double Dutch Speed Relay

Ident Names Club2x60 Sec DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
G Magic Stars CAM 192.50 1 192.50  1
G Sea Horses Yamba 152.00 2 152.00  2
M Twinkle Twirlers CAM 138.50 3 138.50  3
G Star Lights CAM 127.50 4 127.50  4
M JF Jumpers JF 127.00 5 127.00  5
M Opal Gems RII 97.50 6 97.50  6

8&U Teams Single Rope 4 Person Freestlye

Ident Names Club 4 Per SR F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
M JF Jumpers JF 6.20 1 155.00  1
M Opal Gems RII 4.86 2 121.50  2
M Twinkle Twirlers CAM 4.10 3 102.50  3
G Sea Horses Yamba 3.92 4 98.00  4
G Star Lights CAM 3.45 5 86.25  5
G Magic Stars CAM 3.23 6 80.75  6

8&U Teams Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
G Magic Stars CAM 794.25 1 794.25  1
M JF Jumpers JF 697.00 2 697.00  2
M Opal Gems RII 684.00 3 684.00  3
M Twinkle Twirlers CAM 645.00 4 645.00  4
G Star Lights CAM 635.25 5 635.25  5
G Sea Horses Yamba 632.00 6 632.00  6
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9-10 Teams Speed Relay Combo

Ident Names Club 4x30 sec Combo Rank Points Ties Place
M Sapphire Gems RII 284.50 1 284.50  1
G StarDust CAM 279.50 2 279.50  2
M Dolphins Yamba 277.00 3 277.00  3
G Sparkle Stars CAM 257.00 4 257.00  4
M Topaz Gems RII 244.50 5 244.50  5
G Joeys Alg Crk 231.50 6 231.50  6
G K Town Boomers Kingston 150.50 7 150.50  7

9-10 Teams Double Dutch Speed Relay

Ident Names Club2x60 Sec DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
G StarDust CAM 221.50 1 221.50  1
M Sapphire Gems RII 218.00 2 218.00  2
M Dolphins Yamba 166.50 3 166.50  3
M Topaz Gems RII 158.50 4 158.50  4
G Joeys Alg Crk 132.50 5 132.50  5
G K Town Boomers Kingston 122.00 6 122.00  6
G Sparkle Stars CAM 116.00 7 116.00  7

9-10 Teams 4 Person SR Freestyle

Ident Names Club 4 Per SR F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
M Sapphire Gems RII 9.77 1 244.25  1
G StarDust CAM 8.18 2 204.50  2
G Sparkle Stars CAM 6.33 3 158.25  3
M Topaz Gems RII 5.08 4 127.00  4
M Dolphins Yamba 2.20 5 55.00  5
G Joeys Alg Crk 2.20 5 55.00  5
G K Town Boomers Kingston 1.20 7 30.00  7

9-10 Teams Double Dutch Single

Ident Names Club 3 Per DD F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
M Sapphire Gems RII 9.67 1 241.75  1
G StarDust CAM 9.20 2 230.00  2
M Topaz Gems RII 7.24 3 181.00  3
G Sparkle Stars CAM 6.07 4 151.75  4
M Dolphins Yamba 5.18 5 129.50  5
G K Town Boomers Kingston 4.45 6 111.25  6
G Joeys Alg Crk 3.90 7 97.50  7

9-10 Teams Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
M Sapphire Gems RII 988.50 1 988.50  1
G StarDust CAM 935.50 2 935.50  2
M Topaz Gems RII 711.00 3 711.00  3
G Sparkle Stars CAM 683.00 4 683.00  4
M Dolphins Yamba 628.00 5 628.00  5
G Joeys Alg Crk 516.50 6 516.50  6
G K Town Boomers Kingston 413.75 7 413.75  7
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11-12 Teams Single Rope Speed Relay

Ident Names Club4x30sec SR Combo Rank Points Ties Place
G Opal Ropers CAM 288.00 1 288.00  1
G Diamond Gems RII 267.00 2 267.00  2
G Red Team Amaroo 244.00 3 244.00  3
G Knockouts NB 232.00 4 232.00  4
M Beats NB 224.00 5 224.00  5
G Jet Flyers JW 218.00 6 218.00  6
M Cracker Jacks Alg Crk 214.50 7 214.50  7
G Blue Team Amaroo 211.50 8 211.50  8
M Bright Stars CAM 209.50 9 209.50  9
G Twirlers Tent 202.50 10 202.50  10

11-12 Teams Double Dutch Speed Relay

Ident Names Club4x45 Sec DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
G Red Team Amaroo 281.50 1 281.50  1
G Opal Ropers CAM 280.00 2 280.00  2
G Diamond Gems RII 258.00 3 258.00  3
G Knockouts NB 220.00 4 220.00  4
M Cracker Jacks Alg Crk 195.00 5 195.00  5
G Blue Team Amaroo 194.00 6 194.00  6
G Jet Flyers JW 180.50 7 180.50  7
M Beats NB 169.00 8 169.00  8
G Twirlers Tent 166.50 9 166.50  9
M Bright Stars CAM 148.50 10 148.50  10

11-12 Teams 4 Person Single Rope Freestyle

Ident Names Club 4 Per SR F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
G Opal Ropers CAM 10.25 1 256.25  1
G Red Team Amaroo 6.87 2 171.75  2
G Diamond Gems RII 6.80 3 170.00  3
G Knockouts NB 6.44 4 161.00  4
M Bright Stars CAM 6.22 5 155.50  5
M Beats NB 6.13 6 153.25  6
G Blue Team Amaroo 4.75 7 118.75  7
G Twirlers Tent 2.60 8 65.00  8
G Jet Flyers JW 2.00 9 50.00  9
M Cracker Jacks Alg Crk 1.00 10 25.00  10

11-12 Teams Double Dutch Single

Ident Names Club 3 Per DD F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
G Opal Ropers CAM 10.76 1 269.00  1
G Red Team Amaroo 9.68 2 242.00  2
G Diamond Gems RII 8.10 3 202.50  3
G Blue Team Amaroo 7.80 4 195.00  4
G Jet Flyers JW 5.67 5 141.75  5
G Twirlers Tent 4.78 6 119.50  6
M Bright Stars CAM 4.44 7 111.00  7
M Beats NB 3.87 8 96.75  8
G Knockouts NB 3.51 9 87.75  9
M Cracker Jacks Alg Crk 2.78 10 69.50  10
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11-12 Teams Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
G Opal Ropers CAM 1093.25 1 1093.25  1
G Red Team Amaroo 939.25 2 939.25  2
G Diamond Gems RII 897.50 3 897.50  3
G Blue Team Amaroo 719.25 4 719.25  4
G Knockouts NB 700.75 5 700.75  5
M Beats NB 643.00 6 643.00  6
M Bright Stars CAM 624.50 7 624.50  7
G Jet Flyers JW 590.25 8 590.25  8
G Twirlers Tent 553.50 9 553.50  9
M Cracker Jacks Alg Crk 504.00 10 504.00  10
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13+B div Teams Speed Relay Combo

Ident Names Club 4x30 sec Combo Rank Points Ties Place
G Ice Fires NL 279.50 1 279.50  1
G Aqua Gems RII 270.50 2 270.50  2
M Atomic Stars CAM 258.50 3 258.50  3
G Little Chillies Hot 242.00 4 242.00  4
M Jet Sonics JW 211.00 5 211.00  5
G K Town Skippers kingston 207.00 6 207.00  6
G Tornadoes Tent 197.00 7 197.00  7
G High Jumpers Darwin 197.00 7 197.00  7

13+B div Teams Double Dutch Speed Relay

Ident Names Club2x60 Sec DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
G Ice Fires NL 198.50 1 198.50  1
G Aqua Gems RII 194.50 2 194.50  2
G Little Chillies Hot 190.00 3 190.00  3
M Atomic Stars CAM 172.00 4 172.00  4
G High Jumpers Darwin 143.00 5 143.00  5
G K Town Skippers kingston 139.00 6 139.00  6
M Jet Sonics JW 134.00 7 134.00  7
G Tornadoes Tent 124.00 8 124.00  8

13+B div Teams 4 Person SR Freestyle

Ident Names Club 4 Per SR F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
G Ice Fires NL 8.32 1 208.00  1
G Aqua Gems RII 7.53 2 188.25  2
M Atomic Stars CAM 6.87 3 171.75  3
M Jet Sonics JW 6.37 4 159.25  4
G K Town Skippers kingston 5.50 5 137.50  5
G Tornadoes Tent 4.87 6 121.75  6
G Little Chillies Hot 3.80 7 95.00  7
G High Jumpers Darwin 3.55 8 88.75  8

13+B div Teams Double Dutch Single

Ident Names Club 3 Per DD F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
G K Town Skippers kingston 9.46 1 236.50  1
M Atomic Stars CAM 9.36 2 234.00  2
G Little Chillies Hot 9.14 3 228.50  3
M Jet Sonics JW 8.77 4 219.25  4
G Aqua Gems RII 8.51 5 212.75  5
G Ice Fires NL 6.50 6 162.50  6
G High Jumpers Darwin 6.48 7 162.00  7
G Tornadoes Tent 3.10 8 77.50  8
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13+B div Teams Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
G Aqua Gems RII 866.00 1 866.00  1
G Ice Fires NL 848.50 2 848.50  2
M Atomic Stars CAM 836.25 3 836.25  3
G Little Chillies Hot 755.50 4 755.50  4
M Jet Sonics JW 723.50 5 723.50  5
G K Town Skippers kingston 720.00 6 720.00  6
G High Jumpers Darwin 590.75 7 590.75  7
G Tornadoes Tent 520.25 8 520.25  8
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FISAC girls TEAMS Speed Relay Combo

Ident Names Club 4x30 sec Combo Rank Points Ties Place
G Stellar Magic CAM 306.50 1 919.50  1
G Matilda Magic CAM 291.50 2 874.50  2
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 237.50 3 712.50  3

FISAC girls TEAMS Double Dutch Speed Relay

Ident Names Club4x45 Sec DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
G Stellar Magic CAM 372.00 1 744.00  1
G Matilda Magic CAM 296.00 2 592.00  2
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 250.50 3 501.00  3

FISAC girls TEAMS Pairs Freestyle

Ident Names Club SR Pairs   F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
G Stellar Magic CAM 13.34 1 333.50  1
G Matilda Magic CAM 11.07 2 276.75  2
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 4.80 3 120.00  3

FISAC girls TEAMS Four Person SR Freestyle

Ident Names Club 4 Pers F/Stlye Rank Points Ties Place
G Matilda Magic CAM 10.50 1 262.50  1
G Stellar Magic CAM 9.57 2 239.25  2
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 4.10 3 102.50  3

FISAC girls TEAMS Double Dutch Single

Ident Names Club3 Pers DD F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
G Stellar Magic CAM 14.30 1 357.50  1
G Matilda Magic CAM 11.90 2 297.50  2
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 8.33 3 208.25  3

FISAC girls TEAMS Double Dutch Pairs

Ident Names Club4 Pers DD F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
G Stellar Magic CAM 12.03 1 300.75  1
G Matilda Magic CAM 9.40 2 235.00  2
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 3.70 3 92.50  3

FISAC girls TEAMS Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
G Stellar Magic CAM 2894.50 1 2894.50  1
G Matilda Magic CAM 2538.25 2 2538.25  2
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 1736.75 3 1736.75  3
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FISAC  Mixed TEAMS Speed Relay Combo

Ident Names Club 4x30 sec Combo Rank Points Ties Place
M Southern Crosses CAM 339.50 1 1018.50  1
M Aus Stars CAM 321.50 2 964.50  2
M Golden Flames Hot 275.50 3 826.50  3
M Jet Stars JW 243.00 4 729.00  4
M Jet Magic JW 223.50 5 670.50  5

FISAC  Mixed TEAMS Double Dutch Speed Relay

Ident Names Club4x45 Sec DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
M Southern Crosses CAM 444.00 1 888.00  1
M Aus Stars CAM 344.00 2 688.00  2
M Jet Magic JW 308.00 3 616.00  3
M Golden Flames Hot 266.00 4 532.00  4
M Jet Stars JW 259.50 5 519.00  5

FISAC  Mixed TEAMS Pairs Freestyle

Ident Names Club SR Pairs   F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
M Southern Crosses CAM 16.86 1 421.50  1
M Aus Stars CAM 13.20 2 330.00  2
M Jet Stars JW 7.96 3 199.00  3
M Golden Flames Hot 6.13 4 153.25  4
M Jet Magic JW 3.30 5 82.50  5

FISAC  Mixed TEAMS Four Person SR Freestyle

Ident Names Club 4 Pers F/Stlye Rank Points Ties Place
M Southern Crosses CAM 16.14 1 403.50  1
M Aus Stars CAM 16.00 2 400.00  2
M Golden Flames Hot 11.80 3 295.00  3
M Jet Stars JW 9.10 4 227.50  4
M Jet Magic JW 5.87 5 146.75  5

FISAC  Mixed TEAMS Double Dutch Single

Ident Names Club3 Pers DD F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
M Southern Crosses CAM 18.67 1 466.75  1
M Aus Stars CAM 16.64 2 416.00  2
M Golden Flames Hot 15.20 3 380.00  3
M Jet Magic JW 12.54 4 313.50  4
M Jet Stars JW 5.86 5 146.50  5

FISAC  Mixed TEAMS Double Dutch Pairs

Ident Names Club4 Pers DD F/Style Rank Points Ties Place
M Aus Stars CAM 15.30 1 382.50  1
M Southern Crosses CAM 13.30 2 332.50  2
M Golden Flames Hot 9.90 3 247.50  3
M Jet Magic JW 8.27 4 206.75  4
M Jet Stars JW 2.10 5 52.50  5
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FISAC  Mixed TEAMS Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
M Southern Crosses CAM 3530.75 1 3530.75  1
M Aus Stars CAM 3181.00 2 3181.00  2
M Golden Flames Hot 2434.25 3 2434.25  3
M Jet Magic JW 2036.00 4 2036.00  4
M Jet Stars JW 1873.50 5 1873.50  5
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2007 ARSA Championships - Teams
8 & U Teams Names Club 4x30 Sec Speed 4x30 Sec Doubles 2x60 Sec DD Speed 4 Per SR F/Style Points

G Magic Stars CAM 259.50 261.50 192.50 3.23 794.25
M JF Jumpers JF 210.50 204.50 127.00 6.20 697.00
M Opal Gems RII 236.00 229.00 97.50 4.86 684.00
M Twinkle Twirlers CAM 229.00 175.00 138.50 4.10 645.00
G Star Lights CAM 214.50 207.00 127.50 3.45 635.25
G Sea Horses Yamba 212.50 169.50 152.00 3.92 632.00

9-10 Teams Names Club 4x30 sec Combo 2x60 Sec DD Speed 4 Per SR F/Style 3 Per DD F/Style Points
M Sapphire Gems RII 284.50 218.00 9.77 9.67 988.50
G StarDust CAM 279.50 221.50 8.18 9.20 935.50
M Topaz Gems RII 244.50 158.50 5.08 7.24 711.00
G Sparkle Stars CAM 257.00 116.00 6.33 6.07 683.00
M Dolphins Yamba 277.00 166.50 2.20 5.18 628.00
G Joeys Alg Crk 231.50 132.50 2.20 3.90 516.50
G K Town Boomers Kingston 150.50 122.00 1.20 4.45 413.75

11-12 Teams Names Club 4x30sec SR Combo 4x45 Sec DD Speed 4 Per SR F/Style 3 Per DD F/Style Points
G Opal Ropers CAM 288.00 280.00 10.25 10.76 1093.25
G Red Team Amaroo 244.00 281.50 6.87 9.68 939.25
G Diamond Gems RII 267.00 258.00 6.80 8.10 897.50
G Blue Team Amaroo 211.50 194.00 4.75 7.80 719.25
G Knockouts NB 232.00 220.00 6.44 3.51 700.75
M Beats NB 224.00 169.00 6.13 3.87 643.00
M Bright Stars CAM 209.50 148.50 6.22 4.44 624.50
G Jet Flyers JW 218.00 180.50 2.00 5.67 590.25
G Twirlers Tent 202.50 166.50 2.60 4.78 553.50
M Cracker Jacks Alg Crk 214.50 195.00 1.00 2.78 504.00

13+ Teams Names Club 4x30 sec Combo 2x60 Sec DD Speed 4 Per SR F/Style 3 Per DD F/Style Points
G Aqua Gems RII 270.50 194.50 7.53 8.51 866.00
G Ice Fires NL 279.50 198.50 8.32 6.50 848.50
M Atomic Stars CAM 258.50 172.00 6.87 9.36 836.25
G Little Chillies Hot 242.00 190.00 3.80 9.14 755.50
M Jet Sonics JW 211.00 134.00 6.37 8.77 723.50
G K Town Skippers kingston 207.00 139.00 5.50 9.46 720.00
G High Jumpers Darwin 197.00 143.00 3.55 6.48 590.75
G Tornadoes Tent 197.00 124.00 4.87 3.10 520.25
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Fisac Girls Names Club 4x30 sec Combo 4x45 Sec DD Speed SR Pairs   F/Style 4 Pers F/Stlye 3 Pers DD F/Style 4 Pers DD F/Style Points
G Stellar Magic CAM 306.50 372.00 13.34 9.57 14.30 12.03 2894.50
G Matilda Magic CAM 291.50 296.00 11.07 10.50 11.90 9.40 2538.25
G Rippa Skippaz Cowra 237.50 250.50 4.80 4.10 8.33 3.70 1736.75

Fisac Mixed Names Club 4x30 sec Combo 4x45 Sec DD Speed SR Pairs   F/Style 4 Pers F/Stlye 3 Pers DD F/Style 4 Pers DD F/Style Points
M Southern Crosses CAM 339.50 444.00 16.86 16.14 18.67 13.30 3530.75
M Aus Stars CAM 321.50 344.00 13.20 16.00 16.64 15.30 3181.00
M Golden Flames Hot 275.50 266.00 6.13 11.80 15.20 9.90 2434.25
M Jet Magic JW 223.50 308.00 3.30 5.87 12.54 8.27 2036.00
M Jet Stars JW 243.00 259.50 7.96 9.10 5.86 2.10 1873.50


